SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Riferimento
T04465-4824
T04465-48240
04465-02530
04465-48240

SPB908

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Versione assale
Spessore [mm]
Altezza 2 [mm)]
Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BREMSI

HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

R BRAKE
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. PADS TOYOTA, SUZUKI
Disponibile

8050141336195

Front

17,5

60,5

60,3

167,1

Advics

Riferimento
50-02-2031
BP3908
SP4448
182417
PA-2031AF
502031
RB2417
21312.40
21938.00
21312.40
21938.00
SPB908
2644801
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